1/1
NEWA
NAMEDATEDESCRIPTIONECN NOREV
0.°   ±3°
.0°  ±2°
.00° ±1°.000 ±0.10
.00  ±0.20
.0   ±0.30
ANGLESLINER
1:1SCALE UNIT mm PAGE SIZE A4
DRAWING NO
PART NO
TITLE
APPROVED BY
CHECKED BY
DRAWN BY
STANDARD TOLERANCE
(EXCEPT  SPECIFIED)
Ordering Information
Insulation
Height*Wide
(H*W)
Option:
20=2.00*6.0
Packing
A=PE Bag
B=Tube
C=Tray
D=Reel
Serial NO.
01-69
Insulation
Material
Option:
1=PBT
2=PPS
3=NY6T
4=LCP
5=NY66
6=Customized
7=NY46
8=NY9T
NO.of Pins
Per Row:
1-50P
L210 XX -XX 0 X   X  XX X
Contact
Plating
0=0.8" Gold
1=Au1" Gold
2=Au1.5" Gold
3=Au2" Gold
4=Au3" Gold
5=Au5" Gold
6=Customized
7=Gold/Tin
8=Tin
YTT 16.02.03
L21020-XX0XXXXA
PH2.00mm Pin Header
Three lines 180°
东莞连大精密制品有限公司
DongGuan LianDa Precision Products Co., LTD
Ώ
Ω
℃ ℃